
LOS ANGELES REGIONAL INTEROPERABLE  
COMMUNICATION SYSTEM (LA-RICS) AUTHORITY  

TOWER DEMOLITION AND REMOVAL SERVICES FOR SITE CASTRO PEAK (CPK) 
IFB NO. LA-RICS 020 

 

MANDATORY VIRTUAL CONFERENCE SIGN-IN SHEET 
 

Monday, May 20, 2024, 10:00 a.m. 
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COMPANY NAME/TITLE NAME OF PERSON IN ATTENDANCE EMAIL ADDRESS 
(Not applicable if previously provided) 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
(Not applicable if previously provided) 

Bowen Engineering & 
Environmental 

 

Arline Parfitt 

 

office@bowendemo.com  

 

559.233.7464 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

ADB (formerly 
Diversified 

Communications) 

 

Domenick Deanda 

 

ddeanda@adb-us.com  

 

951.500.2898 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

ADB (formerly 
Diversified 

Communications) 

 

Cesar Ramirez 

 

curamirez@adb-us.com  

 

310.989.0086 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

Interior Demolition 

 

Cole Lopez 

 

cole@interiordemolition.net  

 

661.644.6846 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 
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COMPANY NAME/TITLE NAME OF PERSON IN ATTENDANCE EMAIL ADDRESS 
(Not applicable if previously provided) 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
(Not applicable if previously provided) 

Jitney Company, Inc. 

 

James Cunningham 

 

jcunningham@jitneyco.com  

 

714.801.3915 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

Metro RF Services, Inc. 

 

Mervin Carillo 

 

mervin.carillo@metrorf.com  

 

909.653.5363 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

Metrocell  

 

James Culwell 

 

james.culwell@metrocell.org  

 

562.881.9070 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

Metrocell 

 

Angie Ausejo 

 

angie.ausejo@metrocell.org  

 

909.536.3336 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 
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COMPANY NAME/TITLE NAME OF PERSON IN ATTENDANCE EMAIL ADDRESS 
(Not applicable if previously provided) 

CONTACT INFORMATION 
(Not applicable if previously provided) 

MGH Construction 

 

Layla Ghandi 

 

info@mghconstructioninc.com  

 

310.384.1242 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

Resource 
Environmental 

 

Sonny Centeno 

 

sonny@resource-eng.com  

 

818.631.2897 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

Resource 
Environmental 

 

Maira Mijango 

 

bids@resource-env.com  

 

562.468.7000 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

Silverado Contractors 

 

Alyssa Jimenez 

 

ajimenez@silveradocontractors.com  

 

909.949.6025 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 
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COMPANY NAME/TITLE NAME OF PERSON IN ATTENDANCE EMAIL ADDRESS 
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CONTACT INFORMATION 
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Solex Contracting 

 

Andrew Finney 

 

afinney@solexcontracting.com  

 

951.795.5149 
Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

Standard Demolition 

 

Nort Colburn 

 

nort@standard1.com  

 

805.643.6669 
Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

Tower Communication 
Expert (TCE) 

 

Joseph Ware 

 

joseph@tcellc.net  

 

630.272.8038 
Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Print Name Telephone Number 

(Virtual) -- 

Signature Fax Number 
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